
FRICO
PAECS10 154846

OPBOUW

A0016329

TECHNISCHE KENMERKEN

Afmetingen

Netto gewicht

Hoogte deur

Kleur

Spanning

Stroomsterkte

Beschermingsgraad

Luchtdebiet

Geluidsniveau

mm

kg

m

V

A

m³/u

dB(A)

209h x 245d x 1050l

15

2,5

Wit met grijs rooster

230

0,14

0,79

IP44

1450

44

61

EC motoren
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